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- Angers-3
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- Angers-7
- Andard
- Bauné
- La Bohalle
- Brain-sur-l'Authion
- Corné
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- La Ménitré
- Le Plessis-Grammoire
- Saint-Mathurin-sur-Loire
- Sarrigné
- Trélazé
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LYCÉE DAVID D'ANGERS

ECOLE PRIMAIRE DE LA BLANCHERAIE

ECOLE CONDORCET

SALONS CURNONSKY-WELCOME

ENSEMBLE PAUL BERT

ECOLE PRIMAIRE ALFRED CLÉMENT

SALLE VILLOUTREYS

ECOLE RENÉ BROSSARD

ECOLE MATERNELLE LAREVELLIERE

ECOLE RASPAIL

ECOLE MONTESQUIEU

ECOLE ROBERT DESNOS

ECOLE MATERNELLE ALDO FERRARO

SALLE CHAPELLE SAINT-LAZARE

LYCÉE JOACHIM DU BELLAY

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE DAVIERS

ECOLE GRÉGOIRE BORDILLON

ECOLE RENÉ DESCARTES

ECOLE MATERNELLE MARIE TALET

ECOLE PRIMAIRE ANNIE FRATELLINI

ECOLE MATERNELLE HENRI CHIRON

ECOLE VOLTAIRE

ENSEMBLE JEAN MACÉ

ECOLE RENÉ GASNIER

ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE NELSON MANDELA

ECOLE MATERNELLE GÉRARD PHILIPE ECOLE MATERNELLE PAUL VALERY
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BUREAUX DE VOTE

01- HOTEL DE VILLE (101-102)
02- SALONS CURNONSKY-WELCOME (103-104)
03- ECOLE PRIMAIRE DE LA BLANCHERAIE (105-106)
04- LYCÉE DAVID D’ANGERS (107-108-109)
05- ECOLE CONDORCET (110-111-112-113-114)
06- ENSEMBLE PAUL BERT (115-116)
07- ECOLE PRIMAIRE ALFRED CLÉMENT (117-118-119)
08- SALLE VILLOUTREYS (120-121)
09- ECOLE MATERNELLE LAREVELLIERE (122-123)
10- ECOLE CHARLES BENIER (201-202-203)
11- ECOLE MATERNELLE J.J.ROUSSEAU (204-205-206)
12- ECOLE PRIMAIRE JULES VERNE (207-208)
13- ECOLE MATERNELLE CLAUDE MONET (209-210)
14- ECOLE DES GRANDES-MAULÉVRIES (211-212-213-214)
15- ECOLE JEAN ROSTAND (215-216-217)
16- SALLE AUGUSTE CHUPIN (218-219)
17- ECOLE GRÉGOIRE BORDILLON (301-302)
18- ECOLE RASPAIL (303-304)
19- SALLE CHAPELLE SAINT-LAZARE (307)
20- ECOLE RENÉ GASNIER (305-306)
21- ECOLE MONTESQUIEU (312)
22- ECOLE ROBERT DESNOS (308-309)
23- ECOLE MATERNELLE ALDO FERRARO (310-311)
24- ECOLE RENÉ DESCARTES (401)
25- SALLE DAVIERS (402)
26- ECOLE MATERNELLE GÉRARD PHILIPE (403-404)
27- ECOLE ELEMENTAIRE NELSON MANDELA (405-406)
28- LYCÉE JOACHIM DU BELLAY (501-502)
29- ECOLE MATERNELLE MARIE TALET (503-504)
30- ENSEMBLE JEAN MACÉ (505-506)
31- ECOLE PRIMAIRE ANNIE FRATELLINI (507-508-601-602)
32- ECOLE MATERNELLE HENRI CHIRON (603-604)
33- ECOLE VOLTAIRE (509-510-511)
34- ECOLE MATERNELLE PAUL VALERY (512-513-514)
35- ECOLE RENÉ BROSSARD (701-702)
36- ECOLE MATERNELLE ADRIEN TIGEOT (703-704-705) 
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